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Grand total

Time

70:58:52

Elron Naranja

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Thu, Nov 16, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

6:53:22

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:06:40

Total 10:00:02

Jermaine Lorenzo

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Thu, Nov 16, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:13:59

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:49:46

Total 4:03:45

John Swope

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Nov 6, 2023 - Sun, Nov 19, 2023
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Mon, Nov 6, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:04:05

Tue, Nov 7, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

4:19:34 Purpose, Power, Reach Script.

Wed, Nov 8, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:20:07 Purpose, Power, Vision Doc

Thu, Nov 9, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:30:24

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:07:05

Mon, Nov 13, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:44:38

Tue, Nov 14, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:59:18

Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:19:54

Thu, Nov 16, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:30:00

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00 Community Video Revisions; Purpose Power Reach
assets; Review PPR video with narrator; Research
"Feedback system" for course

Total 22:55:05

Matthew

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes
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Mon, Nov 6, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

9:00:00

Tue, Nov 14, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00

Wed, Nov 15, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:00:00

Thu, Nov 16, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

12:00:00

Fri, Nov 17, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

7:00:00

Total 34:00:00
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John Swope
Fixed: Open edX Ecosystem Video editor

John Swope
Open edX Community Video Storyboarding pt 1

John Swope
Open edX Community Video Storyboarding pt 2

John Swope
Fixed: Spokesperson w/ Studio Rental Fee

John Swope
Fixed: Community Video editor
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